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Crosslauf, W8, W9 06.10.2019 / 10:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 50 Beier Emilia 2010 GER SC Syrau 4:00

2 66 Volkmar Elin 2010 GER LATV Plauen 4:01

3 139 Dietrich Lara 2011 GER LSG Auerbach 4:13

4 151 Schädlich Anna 2010 GER SG Jößnitz 4:15

5 18 Bellmann Mona 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:29

6 110 Blas Hannah 2010 GER TV Pausa 4:32

7 160 Hoschkara Lene 2011 GER ESV Lok Adorf 4:34

8 152 Trillhof Talea 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 4:37

9 101 Rehmer Sophia 2010 GER TreuenerLV 4:42

10 150 Zeglin Tamina 2010 GER SG Jößnitz 4:44

11 14 Weber Lina 2010 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:55

12 13 Liebschner Leni 2010 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:56

13 19 Steffan Lea 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:03

14 47 Antkowiak Finja 2010 GER SC Syrau 5:15

15 49 Hempel Emma 2010 GER SC Syrau 5:20

16 117 Frank Paulin 2010 GER SV Theuma 5:21

17 39 Ullrich Sunny 2011 GER SC Syrau 5:23

18 132 Strobel Jane 2011 GER GS Pausa 5:32

19 153 Pohlink Melina 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 5:36

20 154 Hegner Maja 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 5:44

21 140 Schnepf Sophie 2011 GER LSG Auerbach 5:47

17 Rapport Maria 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach

46 Oertel Marie 2010 GER SC Syrau

48 Wagner Lene 2010 GER SC Syrau

Crosslauf, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 139 Dietrich Lara 2011 GER LSG Auerbach 4:13

2 18 Bellmann Mona 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:29

3 160 Hoschkara Lene 2011 GER ESV Lok Adorf 4:34

4 152 Trillhof Talea 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 4:37

5 19 Steffan Lea 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach 5:03

6 39 Ullrich Sunny 2011 GER SC Syrau 5:23

7 132 Strobel Jane 2011 GER GS Pausa 5:32

8 153 Pohlink Melina 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 5:36

9 154 Hegner Maja 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 5:44

10 140 Schnepf Sophie 2011 GER LSG Auerbach 5:47

17 Rapport Maria 2011 GER LAV Reichenbach

Crosslauf, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 10:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 50 Beier Emilia 2010 GER SC Syrau 4:00

2 66 Volkmar Elin 2010 GER LATV Plauen 4:01

3 151 Schädlich Anna 2010 GER SG Jößnitz 4:15

4 110 Blas Hannah 2010 GER TV Pausa 4:32

5 101 Rehmer Sophia 2010 GER TreuenerLV 4:42

6 150 Zeglin Tamina 2010 GER SG Jößnitz 4:44

7 14 Weber Lina 2010 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:55

8 13 Liebschner Leni 2010 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:56

9 47 Antkowiak Finja 2010 GER SC Syrau 5:15

10 49 Hempel Emma 2010 GER SC Syrau 5:20
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Crosslauf, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 06.10.2019 / 10:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

11 117 Frank Paulin 2010 GER SV Theuma 5:21

46 Oertel Marie 2010 GER SC Syrau

48 Wagner Lene 2010 GER SC Syrau


